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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loulé, 2- - 3-7-2016

Prova 8 Masc., 100m Livres 13 anos e mais velhos
02-07-2016 - 10:50 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2016

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Alexandre Pires, SPAGNOL 01 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:00.77 459
2. Tomas Santos, BARATA 01 Natacao de Lagos 1:00.82 458
3. Tomas Miguel, VALENTE 01 Natacao de Olhão 1:02.27 427
4. Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO 01 Portinado 1:02.68 419
5. Francisco Antonio, ALVES 01 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:03.14 410
6. Pedro Pereira, ANDRÉ 01 Armacenenses 1:04.03 393
7. Gonçalo Martins, RODRIGUES 01 Lagoa AC 1:04.10 391
8. Antonio, KONDRATENKO 01 Portinado 1:04.20 390
9. Diogo Osorio, BONANCA 01 Natação de Faro 1:04.22 389

10. Joao Tomas, MARTINS 01 Natação de Faro 1:05.81 362
11. Rui Guilherme, FERREIRA 01 Armacenenses 1:20.69 196

Juvenis A

1. Claudio Alexandre, RODRIGUES 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 57.20 551
2. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 58.08 526
3. Goncalo Duarte, SANTOS 00 Natação de Faro 58.53 514
4. Tomas Alves, COSTA 00 Armacenenses 59.57 488
5. Miguel Duarte, PEREIRA 00 Natacao de Olhão 59.81 482

Alexandre Teixeira, MARCOS 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 59.81 482
7. Tiago Miguel, PEREIRA 00 Natacao de Olhão 1:02.90 414
8. Tiago Alexandre, BRANCO 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:03.37 405
9. João Duarte, POMBEIRO 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:04.05 392

10. Pedro Miguel, SILVA 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:07.31 338
11. Cesar Goncalves, OLIVEIRA 00 FC Ferreiras 1:08.46 321
12. Frederico Vieira, VEIGA 00 Lagoa AC 1:09.14 312

Juniores

1. Pedro Santos, MEDEIROS 98 Lagoa AC 58.03 528
2. Guilherme Raposo, REGO 99 Portinado 58.95 503
3. Tomas Loia, SEQUEIRA 98 Armacenenses 59.19 497
4. Ruslan, PROKOPIV 99 Portinado 59.20 497
5. David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 Natacao de Olhão 59.50 490
6. Andre Santa, RITA 99 Portinado 1:00.80 459
7. Joao Eduardo, ILHA 98 Natacao de Olhão 1:01.07 453
8. Bernardo Gameiro, AGAPITO 98 FC Ferreiras 1:01.10 452
9. Tiago Ponte, JOSÉ 98 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:01.22 449

Hugo Filipe, GORDINHO 98 Natação de Faro 1:01.22 449
11. Adrian, CHERECHES 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:03.50 403
12. Bruno Coriel, FERNANDES 99 Tavira Natação 1:04.24 389
13. Hugo Soares, ROQUE 98 Portinado 1:04.59 383
14. Diogo Lopes, SALGUEIRO 98 Naval de Faro 1:06.82 346
15. Henrique Alexandre, CRUZ 99 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:08.92 315
16. Antonio Manuel, LAMPREIA 98 Nautico do Guadiana 1:11.04 287
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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loulé, 2- - 3-7-2016

Prova 8, Masc., 100m Livres

Absolutos

1. Claudio Alexandre, RODRIGUES 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 57.20 551
2. Pedro Santos, MEDEIROS 98 Lagoa AC 58.03 528
3. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 58.08 526
4. Goncalo Duarte, SANTOS 00 Natação de Faro 58.53 514
5. Guilherme Raposo, REGO 99 Portinado 58.95 503
6. Tomas Loia, SEQUEIRA 98 Armacenenses 59.19 497
7. Ruslan, PROKOPIV 99 Portinado 59.20 497
8. David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 Natacao de Olhão 59.50 490
9. Tomas Alves, COSTA 00 Armacenenses 59.57 488

10. Miguel Duarte, PEREIRA 00 Natacao de Olhão 59.81 482
Alexandre Teixeira, MARCOS 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 59.81 482

12. Alexandre Pires, SPAGNOL 01 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:00.77 459
13. Andre Santa, RITA 99 Portinado 1:00.80 459
14. Tomas Santos, BARATA 01 Natacao de Lagos 1:00.82 458
15. Joao Eduardo, ILHA 98 Natacao de Olhão 1:01.07 453
16. Bernardo Gameiro, AGAPITO 98 FC Ferreiras 1:01.10 452
17. Tiago Ponte, JOSÉ 98 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:01.22 449

Hugo Filipe, GORDINHO 98 Natação de Faro 1:01.22 449
19. Tomas Miguel, VALENTE 01 Natacao de Olhão 1:02.27 427
20. Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO 01 Portinado 1:02.68 419
21. Tiago Miguel, PEREIRA 00 Natacao de Olhão 1:02.90 414
22. Francisco Antonio, ALVES 01 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:03.14 410
23. Tiago Alexandre, BRANCO 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:03.37 405
24. Adrian, CHERECHES 99 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:03.50 403
25. Pedro Pereira, ANDRÉ 01 Armacenenses 1:04.03 393
26. João Duarte, POMBEIRO 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:04.05 392
27. Gonçalo Martins, RODRIGUES 01 Lagoa AC 1:04.10 391
28. Antonio, KONDRATENKO 01 Portinado 1:04.20 390
29. Diogo Osorio, BONANCA 01 Natação de Faro 1:04.22 389
30. Bruno Coriel, FERNANDES 99 Tavira Natação 1:04.24 389
31. Hugo Soares, ROQUE 98 Portinado 1:04.59 383
32. Joao Tomas, MARTINS 01 Natação de Faro 1:05.81 362
33. Diogo Lopes, SALGUEIRO 98 Naval de Faro 1:06.82 346
34. Pedro Miguel, SILVA 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:07.31 338
35. Cesar Goncalves, OLIVEIRA 00 FC Ferreiras 1:08.46 321
36. Henrique Alexandre, CRUZ 99 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:08.92 315
37. Frederico Vieira, VEIGA 00 Lagoa AC 1:09.14 312
38. Antonio Manuel, LAMPREIA 98 Nautico do Guadiana 1:11.04 287
39. Eduardo Diaz, COCA 92 Nautico do Guadiana 1:12.41 271
40. Rui Guilherme, FERREIRA 01 Armacenenses 1:20.69 196

EXH Duarte Nunes, SEQUEIRA 02 Natacao de Lagos 1:02.56 421
EXH Tomas Galvao, LOURENCO 02 Natacao de Olhão 1:07.61 334
EXH Hugo Miguel, VIEGAS 02 Natacao de Olhão 1:06.65 348
EXH Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA 03 Natacao de Olhão 1:07.54 335
EXH Pedro Pereira, CRUZ 03 Natacao de Olhão 1:10.29 297
EXH Alexandre Afonso, COSTA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:06.10 357
EXH Joao Martins, CRISTINA 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:03.35 406
EXH Diogo Martins, SANTOS 02 Portinado 1:03.73 398
EXH Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Benfica 53.21 685


